Fruerlund Halky

Born 24/10/2012

Belgian Blue

Breeder Gdr Britta Pedersen

Evaiuaton (IR0

:Btema“ona' BBLDNKM002759501794

Herdbook number

DNK 78288

Evaluation published 04.11.2025

NAV Beef search

nordic.mloy.fi/NAVBeef/BULL/BBLDNKMO002759501794/BBL

28/12/2025
Trait #Crossbreed . .o PGS Janvier 8515 De Warichet
Calf survival, 2nd and later 066 147 ‘&8 BBLGBRM000020071385 W Almeley Uvita
lactations . BBLGBRF000020030231
Carcass conformation 134 77 Fruerlund Aristone

score MGS

BBLDNKM002759501407

Fruerlund Vesu
BBLDNKF002759501363

SDR.SKOVENS
TORNADO
BBLDNKM0092453001
80

Fruerlund Claire A

SCUl 55| DNKF002759501570

MGDS

Current

NBDI, short

Birth

Calf survival, Lact. 2+
Calving ease, Lact. 2+
Calf survival, Lact. 1
Calving ease, Lact. 1
Growth, short

Daily carcass gain
Carcass conformation score
Carcass fat score
Youngstock survival
Early period

Late period

Gestation length, cow (not in NBDI)

NAY ‘hardic cattie Genetic Evaluation
=4

evaluation

31
107
103
110
104
109
118
110
136
86 L
123
115
122
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